July 18 (Day 1)

Conference Meeting
Room Room 31

International
Conference
Room

Foyer (Hall) Time

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30 11:30 Registration

12:00 Registration

12:30] Opening Address | 12:30 Program Start

12:50 Session Start

13:00

13:30 Oral Session 1 | Oral Session 2 | Oral Session 3

14:00 14:05 Session End
14:15 Session Start

14:30

Oral Session 4 | Oral Session 5 | Oral Session 6

15:00
15:30 Session End

15:30

15:40 Lecture Start

16:00 Invited

Lecture

16:30

16:50 Lecture End
17:00 17:00 Session Start
17:30 Poster

Session 1

18:00

18:30 Session End
18:30

Refreshments will be served at Poster Session 1. The Registration Desk will be closed at 17:00.
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9:30
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11:30
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12:30
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14:30
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15:30
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16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

International

Conference

July 19 (Day 2)

Meeting

Conference Room Room 31 Foyer (Hall) Time
Room
9:00 Registration
9:20 Session Start
Registration
Oral Oral Oral
Session 7 Session 8 Session 9
11:00 Session End
11:10 Session Start
Poster
Session 2
12:40 Session End
General 12:50 Meeting Start
Mesting 13:20 Meeting End
13:30 Plenary Start
Plenary
Talk
15:00 Plenary End
15:10 Symposium Start
Invited
Symposium

Closing Address

17:00 Symposium End
17:20 Program End

The Registration Desk will be closed at 12:00.




